

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 6281-6282/2009

K.S.RAJAN (DEAD) THROUGH L.RS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

O R D E R

Files not received. As reported by the Section the matter is to be listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG